
League Schedule

2018 SSPA Spring League

PHONE NUMBERCONTACT PERSONTEAM NUMBER and NAME EMAIL

A Division

Hooligans1

Excons2

PW Transit3

Tantalus Door Knobs4

Rippers5

Shady Tree DOA6

Weekend Warriors7

Hoodrats8

The Gun Show28

B Division

Gringos9

Wild Ones10

Brama Black Sox11

Pitch Slapped12

Storm13

L&A Tigercats14

BrewJays15

Brickhouse17

Hunters Automotive27

C Division

Le Brun Renogades18

Ashlar Bat Finks20

99er's21

Hi-Ballers22

Squamish Bats & Babes23

Sea to Sky Gondola 

Goonies

24

That Irish Place25

Menace II Sobriety26

604-Dryballers29

Monday, 4/23/2018 Tuesday, 4/24/2018

4 H16:45pm17at93at H16:45pm

13 H26:45pm20at2310at H26:45pm

1 H18:15pm14at278at H18:15pm

28 H28:15pm26at186at H28:15pm

B58:15pm21at22

Wednesday, 4/25/2018 Thursday, 4/26/2018

6 H16:45pm27at154at H16:45pm

7 H26:45pm12at1428at H26:45pm

29 B56:45pm5at824at H18:15pm

3 H18:15pm13at171at H28:15pm

H28:15pm9at11

Friday, 4/27/2018 Monday, 4/30/2018

26 H16:45pm3at523at H16:45pm

25 H26:45pm8at229at H26:45pm

21 H18:15pm17at1018at H18:15pm
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24 H28:15pm7at422at H28:15pm

Tuesday, 5/1/2018 Wednesday, 5/2/2018

12 H16:45pm4at2815at H16:45pm

1 H26:45pm24at186at H26:45pm

13 H18:15pm25at2211at B56:45pm

20 H28:15pm5at626at H18:15pm

23 B58:15pm2at321at H28:15pm

Thursday, 5/3/2018 Friday, 5/4/2018

11 H16:45pm23at2410at H16:45pm

7 H26:45pm22at291at H26:45pm

14 B56:45pm18at2513at H18:15pm

27 H18:15pm2at512at H28:15pm

H28:15pm20at21

Sunday, 5/6/2018 Monday, 5/7/2018

9 H26:45pm21at2627at H111:00am

8 H28:15pm7at53at H212:30pm

18 29at H22:00pm

23 25at H13:30pm

10 14at H23:30pm

13 15at H15:00pm

Tuesday, 5/8/2018 Wednesday, 5/9/2018

27 H16:45pm5at2813at H16:45pm

4 H26:45pm17at141at H26:45pm

15 H18:15pm2at79at H18:15pm

20 H28:15pm8at624at H28:15pm

Thursday, 5/10/2018 Friday, 5/11/2018

8 H16:45pm10at157at H16:45pm

22 H26:45pm28at218at H26:45pm

12 H18:15pm6at39at B56:45pm

24 H28:15pm14at1126at H18:15pm

25 B58:15pm4at520at H28:15pm

29 23at B58:15pm

Monday, 5/14/2018 Tuesday, 5/15/2018

17 H16:45pm3at715at H16:45pm

20 H26:45pm5at129at H26:45pm

10 B56:45pm25at2627at H18:15pm

13 H18:15pm8at2812at H28:15pm

21 H28:15pm2at424at B58:15pm

Wednesday, 5/16/2018 Thursday, 5/17/2018

27 H16:45pm11at1517at H16:45pm

12 H26:45pm1at210at H26:45pm

18 B56:45pm21at2523at H18:15pm

9 H18:15pm4at813at H28:15pm

B58:15pm26at29
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Tuesday, 5/22/2018 Wednesday, 5/23/2018

22 H26:45pm27at1120at H16:45pm

B56:45pm29at21

H18:15pm12at17

H28:15pm9at10

Thursday, 5/24/2018 Friday, 5/25/2018

20 H16:45pm28at618at H16:45pm

26 H26:45pm13at1022at H26:45pm

24 H18:15pm12at1125at B56:45pm

14 H28:15pm1at815at H18:15pm

2 B58:15pm9at175at H28:15pm

3 4at B58:15pm

Sunday, 5/27/2018 Monday, 5/28/2018

26 H16:45pm28at318at H111:00am

20 23at H211:00am

21 22at H112:30pm

28 7at H212:30pm

4 6at H25:00pm

24 29at H16:30pm

Tuesday, 5/29/2018 Wednesday, 5/30/2018

27 H16:45pm5at315at H16:45pm

22 H26:45pm2at824at H26:45pm

12 B56:45pm13at1114at B56:45pm

18 H18:15pm1at621at H18:15pm

29 H28:15pm4at725at H28:15pm

23 B58:15pm10at1726at B58:15pm

Thursday, 5/31/2018 Friday, 6/1/2018

21 H16:45pm7at123at H26:45pm

14 H26:45pm28at49at H18:15pm

25 H18:15pm3at222at H28:15pm

Sunday, 6/3/2018 Tuesday, 6/5/2018

6 H16:45pm13at152at H111:00am

13 H26:45pm18at2914at H112:30pm

22 B56:45pm10at1429at H13:30pm

18 H18:15pm17at1125at H15:00pm

28 H28:15pm9at271at H16:30pm

B58:15pm23at25

Wednesday, 6/6/2018 Thursday, 6/7/2018

8 H16:45pm29at236at H16:45pm

7 H26:45pm15at105at H26:45pm

1 B56:45pm22at184at H18:15pm

5 H18:15pm14at1728at H28:15pm

21 B58:15pm27at1326at B58:15pm
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Friday, 6/8/2018 Saturday, 6/9/2018

6 H12:00pm11at103at H26:45pm

26 H16:45pm27at1424at H28:15pm

20 25at B58:15pm

Sunday, 6/10/2018 Monday, 6/11/2018

14 H16:45pm15at1111at H211:00am

5 H26:45pm28at11at H112:30pm

25 H18:15pm24at2326at H12:00pm

2 4at H22:00pm

27 10at H13:30pm

12 13at H15:00pm

29 20at H16:30pm

Tuesday, 6/12/2018 Wednesday, 6/13/2018

17 H16:45pm3at2827at H26:45pm

20 H26:45pm2at122at B56:45pm

10 B56:45pm8at412at H18:15pm

23 H18:15pm6at718at H28:15pm

H28:15pm25at21

B58:15pm29at26

Thursday, 6/14/2018 Friday, 6/15/2018

15 H26:45pm24at2514at H16:45pm

27 H28:15pm8at311at H26:45pm

18 20at B56:45pm

9 10at H18:15pm

12 17at H28:15pm

Sunday, 6/17/2018 Monday, 6/18/2018

2 H16:45pm10at138at H111:00am

1 H26:45pm21at293at H211:00am

5 H18:15pm22at206at H112:30pm

12 H28:15pm26at1813at H13:30pm

24 23at H23:30pm

Tuesday, 6/19/2018 Wednesday, 6/20/2018

28 H16:45pm25at237at H16:45pm

27 H26:45pm18at2414at B56:45pm

3 H28:15pm17at134at H18:15pm

6 1at H28:15pm

Thursday, 6/21/2018 Friday, 6/22/2018

8 H16:45pm17at125at H16:45pm

9 H26:45pm14at1015at H26:45pm

7 H18:15pm18at212at H28:15pm

H28:15pm20at26

Sunday, 6/24/2018 Monday, 6/25/2018

17 H16:45pm4at211at H112:30pm

2 H26:45pm8at66at H212:30pm
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25 H18:15pm7at129at H12:00pm

12 H28:15pm3at511at H13:30pm

9 14at H23:30pm

8 5at H15:00pm

2 7at H25:00pm

3 7at H16:30pm

24 21at H26:30pm

Tuesday, 6/26/2018 Wednesday, 6/27/2018

11 H16:45pm8at2815at H16:45pm

GAME CANCELLED - FORFEIT WIN FOR 

BREWJAYS.

17 H26:45pm25at2010at H26:45pm

29 B56:45pm23at2224at H18:15pm

27 H28:15pm21at269at H28:15pm

B58:15pm22at18

Thursday, 6/28/2018 Tuesday, 7/3/2018

15 H16:45pm15at1413at H16:45pm

5 H18:15pm12at928at H26:45pm

14 H28:15pm6at717at H18:15pm

3 2at H28:15pm

Wednesday, 7/4/2018 Thursday, 7/5/2018

18 H16:45pm13at2723at H16:45pm

25 H26:45pm12at1126at H26:45pm

GAME CANCELLED - FORFEIT WIN FOR PITCH 

SLAPPED.

24 B56:45pm9at1720at H18:15pm

22 H18:15pm8at729at H28:15pm

H28:15pm3at1

Friday, 7/6/2018 Sunday, 7/8/2018

24 H212:30pm6at520at H16:45pm

21 H12:00pm12at923at H26:45pm

4 H22:00pm2at2828at B56:45pm

20 H13:30pm9at1321at H18:15pm

12 H23:30pm26at2227at H28:15pm

H25:00pm21at29

Monday, 7/9/2018 Tuesday, 7/10/2018

15 H16:45pm12at1517at H16:45pm

9 H26:45pm20at2611at H26:45pm

GAME CANCELLED - FORFEIT WIN FOR 

GRINGOS.

23 H18:15pm28at822at H18:15pm

6 H28:15pm5at47at H28:15pm

Wednesday, 7/11/2018 Thursday, 7/12/2018

22 H16:45pm27at1524at H16:45pm

9 H26:45pm1at411at H26:45pm
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GAME CANCELLED - FORFEIT WIN FOR 

GRINGOS.

Wednesday, 8/1/2018

10 11at H18:15pm

GAME CANCELLED - FORFEIT WIN FOR WILD 

ONES.
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